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   1 983.94   54 983.94150.00 150.00

   2 852.74   56 852.74130.00 130.00

   3 655.96   59 655.96100.00 100.00

   4 787.15   60 327.98120.00 50.00

   5 1 639.89   61 2 295.85250.00 350.00

   6 2 755.02   63 262.38420.00 40.00

   8 983.94   64 262.38150.00 40.00

   9 1 639.89   65 721.55250.00 110.00

  10 262.38   66 3 279.7840.00 500.00

  11 1 180.72   68 196.79180.00 30.00

  12 1 180.72   70 524.77180.00 80.00

  13 262.38   72 787.1540.00 120.00

  14 262.38   73 262.3840.00 40.00

  15 1 967.87   74 787.15300.00 120.00

  19 3 935.74   75 524.77600.00 80.00

  20 918.34   81 524.77140.00 80.00

  23 524.77   83 1 967.8780.00 300.00

  25 1 771.08   84 3 279.78270.00 500.00

  26 787.15   85 262.38120.00 40.00

  27 787.15   87 393.57120.00 60.00

  28 655.96   91 1 967.87100.00 300.00

  30 655.96   92 787.15100.00 120.00

  31 787.15   95 983.94120.00 150.00

  36 1 049.53   96 655.96160.00 100.00

  37 196.79   98 655.9630.00 100.00

  38 8 199.46  100 2 295.851 250.00 350.00

  39 655.96  101 7 215.53100.00 1 100.00

  40 2 951.81  102 1 967.87450.00 300.00

  42 3 279.78  103 2 295.85500.00 350.00

  43 393.57  104 918.3460.00 140.00

  44 7 215.53  105 983.941 100.00 150.00

  45 262.38  106 393.5740.00 60.00

  46 16 398.92  107 262.382 500.00 40.00

  47 918.34  108 787.15140.00 120.00

  50 1 115.13  111 524.77170.00 80.00

  51 524.77  114 2 623.8380.00 400.00

  52 1 639.89  115 655.96250.00 100.00
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 117 655.96  179 918.34100.00 140.00

 118 262.38  181 11 151.2740.00 1 700.00

 122 327.98  182 262.3850.00 40.00

 124 393.57  183 327.9860.00 50.00

 125 983.94  185 327.98150.00 50.00

 126 524.77  186 787.1580.00 120.00

 127 196.79  187 262.3830.00 40.00

 128 327.98  188 721.5550.00 110.00

 129 327.98 50.00

 130 2 230.25 340.00

 131 2 623.83 400.00

 141 721.55 110.00

 142 459.17 70.00

 143 655.96 100.00

 144 3 279.78 500.00

 145 2 623.83 400.00

 146 524.77 80.00

 147 1 705.49 260.00

 150 327.98 50.00

 151 1 639.89 250.00

 152 1 311.91 200.00

 153 393.57 60.00

 154 787.15 120.00

 157 1 180.72 180.00

 158 983.94 150.00

 161 15 742.97 2 400.00

 162 787.15 120.00

 163 983.94 150.00

 164 983.94 150.00

 165 327.98 50.00

 166 262.38 40.00

 167 327.98 50.00

 168 2 623.83 400.00

 172 459.17 70.00

 174 5 247.66 800.00

 176 459.17 70.00

 177 1 705.49 260.00


